
Email address name (if noted) email date rec’d by cic unless noted
abbywondercheck@hotmail.com1 Abby Wondercheck 3-29-07
abodysupply@neb.rr.com2 Michele Ceraolo 3-28-07
abusch@neb.rr.com3 Angela Busch 3-28-07
aemelia_eq@hotmail.com4 Kama  Ogden 3-27-07
alam3503@aol.com5 Alex Lam 5-16-07
alex@strasheim.org6 Alex Strasheim 5-16-07
amysovereign@yahoo.com7 Amy Sovereign 4-14-07
amysovereign@yahoo.com8 Amy Sovereign 3-28-07
angierenae@yahoo.com9 Angie Bringenberg 5-16-07
annbw1@gmail.com10 Ann Bradley-Wilmes 3-27-07
antoniana@yahoo.com11 Antoniana Cather 3-26-07
aprilpackett@hotmail.com12 3-28-07
arecker27@hotmail.com13 Alan Recker 3-27-07
aulrich@csiweb.com14 Andrea Ulrich 3-28-07
barry@norlandintl.com15 Barry Siedell 3-28-07
bbriney@lincoln.ne.gov16 Bruce Briney 3-27-07
bbuffum@neb.rr.com17 Brad Buffum 3-29-07
bcarlson@nebraska.edu18 Barbara Carlson 3-28-07
beaupetite@gmail.com19 Jackie Wells 3-28-07
beerokid@gmail.com20 Steve Ramos 3-27-07
bgreenhalgh@earthlink.net21 Barry Greenhalgh 3-28-07
BGrueber@Neboiler.com22 Brandon Grueber 3-28-07
bgstahlis@yahoo.com23 Bruce Stahl 3-31-07
bigredtank@yahoo.com24 Martin Swanson 5-16-07
bigredtank@yahoo.com25 Martin Swanson 3-27-07
bjmf41@yahoo.com26 Bonnie Fuller 3-30-07
bkohrs50@yahoo.com27 Becky Kohrs 3-27-07
blue_eyed_blondie2_17@yahoo.com28 Becka Wissing 3-28-07
brchjas@aim.com29 4-4-07
brendahudecek@aol.com30 3-28-07
brucenlynn@neb.rr.com31 Bruce Gottsleben 4-3-07
bscox13@hotmail.com32 Becky Cox 4-3-07
buehlej@yahoo.com33 Jim Buehler 5-17-07
catch22@neb.rr.com34 Heather Gapp 3-28-07
cbecker001@gmail.com35 Corey Becker 5-16-07
cbraithwaite2@unlnotes.unl.edu36 Dr. Chuck Braithwaite 5-16-07
cbritton@neb.rr.com37 Cassandra Britton 3-28-07
cc33829@alltel.net38 Bruce Wahl 3-27-07
cca44@aol.com39 David/Carolyn anderson 5-16-07
cgardner@les.com40 Carmen Gardner 3-28-07
cgregorius@inebraska.com41 Carolyn Gregorius 3-39-07
ch90544@alltel.net42 Curtis Howell 3-28-07
charlcsi@aol.com43 Dennis/Charlotte Fruh 4-5-07
chicubsart@yahoo.com44 Art Dickmann 5-16-07
Chobbs@NRCPicker.com45 Cyntha Hobbs 3-28-07
christinalee01@hotmail.com46 Christina Brandenburgh 5-16-07
CKline@Linweld.com47 Cindy Klein 3-28-07
clovegr1@bigred.unl.edu48 Christin Lovegrove 3-27-07
cneemann@dobsonbrothers.com49 Cortney Neemann 3-21-07
cnelson1@neb.rr.com50 Cindy Nelson 3-29-07
coastert@gmail.com51 J. Lynn Whitehead 3-27-07
colespann@msn.com52 Nicole Spann 4-6-07
cory@tumbleson.net53 Cory Tumbleson 3-27-07
cosborn@lancaster.ne.gov54 Connie Osborn 3-30-07
csherbell@aol.com55 Sherry Campbell 4-2-07
csnb99@yahoo.com56 Carole Bates 3-26-07
csnb99@yahoo.com57 Carole Bates 3-21-07
cwhoskins@yahoo.com58 Charles Hoskins 3-27-07



Email address name (if noted) email date rec’d by cic unless noted
cwubbels@windstream.net59 5-16-07
dan.matousek@galarson.com60 Dan Matousek 3-27-07
dan.showalter@gmail.com61 Dan Showalter 5-18-07
darent@unlnotes.unl.edu62 Debra L. Arent 3-27-07
davepatrick31@msn.com63 David Patrick 3-26-07
davidw@grax.com64 David Walker 5-17-07
dbehlen@yahoo.com65 Donna Behlen 3-27-07
dbowmaster@neb.rr.com66 Dan Bowmaster 3-26-07
dclapper@neb.rr.com67 Deb Clapper 3-28-07
deaton@neb.rr.com68 David Eaton 3-27-07
debbe1440@hotmail.com69 Debbe Andrews 3-27-07
dhinton@neb.rr.com70 3-28-07
dhowe\@unlnotes.unl.edu71 Dave/Elizabeth Howe 3-28-07
dianne8552@aol.com72 Dianne Campbell 3-24-07
dimatulka@hotmail.com73 Denise Matulka 3-28-07
djasmer@earthlink.net74 Denise Jasmer 3-28-07
djhrealtor@aol.com75 Donna Hinkley 3-27-07
dknudsen@neb.rr.com76 Linda Knudsen 3-28-07
dnc5252@yahoo.com77 David Copper 3-28-07
dorothy.porath@ngpc.ne.gov78 Dorothy Porath 3-27-07
dorothy.porath@ngpc.ne.gov79 Dorothy Porath 3-26-07

dpbroder@bigred.unl.edu80 David Broderick 3-27-07
draguse@gmail.com81 Darin Raguse 4-2-07
draguse@gmail.com82 Darin Raguse 3-31-07
dsmith21@neb.rr.com83 Ron Nelson 3-28-07
dsmith21@neb.rr.com84 J Ron Nelson/Deborah Smith 5-16-07
dstoehr@neb.rr.com85 Dale Stoehr 3-27-07
dustin.guenther@us.army.mil86 Dustin Guenther 3-27-07
eds19495@aol.com87 Ed Schnabel 5-16-07
eforde2@unlnotes.unl.edu88 Edward Forde 3-30-07
efsmith@inebraska.com89 R. Smith 3-28-07
enick@unlnotes.unl.edu90 Eugene Nick 3-27-07
fireldy@neb.rr.com91 Ruth Orthengren 3-28-07
forelk@neb.rr.com92 hingst 3-28-07
fredgartne@yahoo.com93 Fred Gartner 3-27-07
funkeymonkeylee@aol.com94 3-30-07
gaeilge925@hotmail.com95 Evelyn Romans 5-19-07
gaileric@alltel.net96 4-10-07
garner502@yahoo.com97 Garner Johnson 3-30-07
gdm@nebrwesleyan.edu98 Greg Maschman 5-16-07
genamarvin50@hotmail.com99 Dave/Gena Marvin 3-25-07
genismommy@yahoo.com100 baby genesis 5-21-07 
gerhardt@windstream.net101 Pat Gerhardt 3-28-07
glhollman@yahoo.com102 Gary Hollman 3-28-07
gpstephens@nwig.com103 Gary Stephens 5-16-07
greggc62@alltel.net104 Gregg Culver 3-26-07
greshamgirl@mac.com105 Cheryl Ferree 5-16-07
gstengel@neb.rr.com106 Gloria Stengel 3-28-07
hflaxman@earthlink.net107 Harry Flaxman 5-16-07
hmiller@neb.rr.com108 Liz Miller 3-27-07
hottie_julie@msn.com109 Julie Sipp 3-28-07
huskrsue@aol.com110 Susan Stuart 3-31-07
hwiedeman@neb.rr.com111 H.D. Wiedeman 3-28-07
ihuntne@yahoo.com112 Michael Gleason 3-28-07
ihuntne@yahoo.com113 Michael Gleason 5-16-07
imgalso@yahoo.com114 Geri Powell 3-27-07
its_yoshie@hotmail.com115 Yoshie Nichelson 3-28-07
james.michel@dhs.gov116 James Michel 3-27-07



Email address name (if noted) email date rec’d by cic unless noted
jb53751@windstream.net117 Janice Buchholz 3-26-07
jcrane@neb.rr.com118 Jeff Crane 3-28-07
jcsalomons@hbbbs.org119 5-15-07
jesicanne@hotmail.com120 Jessica Kolterman 3-28-07
jewels-babe@hotmail.com121 Julie Pearson 4-2-07
jgregg@oaconsulting.com122 Erick Nelson 3-27-07
jhogg@neb.rr.com123 Jim Hogg 3-26-07
jhohensee@neb.rr.com124 Joy Hohensee 3-38-07
jim.metschke@ps.net125 Jim Metschke 3-26-07
jjenkin@bchhc.org126 Jon Jenkin 3-28-07
jjones12@unlnotes.unl.edu127 Jessica Jones 3-28-07
jkemper@neb.rr.com128 Lynn Kemper 3-29-07
jlowery0405@hotmail.com129 Jill Lowery 3-28-07
jodesc5@yahoo.com130 Jolene Schwaninger 5-19-07
joeyhartman@neb.rr.com131 Joey Hartman 3-27-07
johnsonjb@neb.rr.com132 Jeff Johnson 5-16-07
jorwen@neb.rr.com133 John Orwen 3-27-07
joyce.bjorklund@ded.ne.gov134 Joyce Bjorklund 4-6-07
joyce.thomas@nebankers.org135 Joyce Thomas 3-28-07
jperry3@neb.rr.com136 Jennifer Perry 3-28-07
jroth1@neb.rr.com137 Carrie Roth 3-27-07
jrush@lps.org138 Jacque Rush 3-28-07
jtroester@alltel.net139 Dan/Jo Troester 4-26-07
jwilhelm001@neb.44.com140 JoAnne Wilhelm 5-16-07
jwinne@neb.rr.com141 Jan Wood 3-28-07
kaleidowolf@aol.com142 5-16-07
katieelsener@neb.rr.com143 Katie Elsener 5-16-07
kbaehr@unlnotes.unl.edu144 Kathy Baehr 3-27-07
kbart@neb.rr.com145 Kenny Bartholomew 5-16-07
kbehne1@hotmail.com146 Kelli Behne 3-28-07
Keith.Henning@experian.com147 Keith Henning 3-28-07
kejjr44@hotmail.com148 Karen Jones 3-27-07
ken@kengates.com149 Ken Gates 3-29-07
kevin.brandenburg.jvus@statefarm.com150 Kevin Brandenburg 3-27-07
kevinbriggs@dor.state.ne.us151 Kevin Briggs 5-16-07
kipperhesse@aol.com152 3-29-07
kj1139@windstream.net153 Kay 3-22-07
knal@neb.rr.com154 Kay Schwindt 3-26-07
kr94740@alltel.net155 Kay Rising 3-27-07
KREIS8@aol.com156 Bob Kreis 3-28-07
krif@inebraska.com157 Kathy Northrop 3-31-07
ksm51268@msn.com158 Kim McCord Fisher 4-7-07
ktlincoln@aol.com159 Kevin Taylor 5-17-07
laap40@yahoo.com160 Leigh Palmer 5-16-07
lacy.effle.pk2d@statefarm.com161 Lacy Effle 3-27-07
larry.jablonski@nifa.org162 Larry Jablonski 3-27-07
Laura.Houdesheldt@kenexa.com163 Laura Houdescheldt 3-27-07
lbeacham@schemmer.com164 Linda Beacham 5-1-07
lcaldwell1@neb.rr.com165 4-24-07 10:23am
lcaldwell1@neb.rr.com166 4-24-07 10:30am
lcaldwell1@neb.rr.com167 4-24-07 10:47am
Lee.Christensen@allstate.com168 Lee Christensen 3-27-07
lfrank@windstream.net169 Leslie Frank 3-28-07
LGerman@jmfadirect.com170 Larissa German 3-27-07
lgreene57@aol.com171 Linda Greene 3-30-07
lhector@neb.rr.com172 Larry Hector 3-27-07
linda@crossfinancial.com173 Linda May 3-28-07
lisa.schleiger@rev.ne.gov174 Lisa Schleiger 3-29-07



Email address name (if noted) email date rec’d by cic unless noted
livermore@huskeraccess.com175 3-27-07
lkfx4@aol.com176 5-16-07
LKFX4@aol.com177 Michael Flackman 3-28-07
llamer@neb.rr.com178 Lori Lamer 3-27-07
lmagwic@gmail.com179 Linda White 3-27-07
lohs@neb.rr.com180 Larry Ohs 3-28-07
lolo4211@yahoo.com181 Laura Fuller 5-17-07
lsecatcher@hotmail.com182 Blaze Johnson 3-28-07
lstarslover@aol.com183 Tory L. Ford 3-29-07
ltc@neb.rr.com184 Carolyne Filbert 3-28-07
ltc@neb.rr.com185 Carolyne Filbert 4-13-07
luvzbluez@aol.com186 Teena Gordon 5-16-07
lvermaas@neb.rr.com187 Lisa Vermaas 5-17-07
Mark-Navratil@cdolinc.net188 Mark Navratil 3-28-07
markrupp@inebraska.com189 Mark Rupp 3-28-07
maryherres@aol.com190 Mary Herres 5-17-07
maryjmichel@alltel.net191 Mary Michel 3-29-07
marypat@inebraska.com192 Mary Pat Miller 3-15-07

marypat@inebraska.com193 Mary Pat Miller 3-15-07

mattinlincoln@gmail.com194 Matt Hier 4-17-07
mattinlincoln@gmail.com195 Matt Hier 3-29-07
mattross79@yahoo.com196 Matt Ross 3-27-07
mblazek@alltel.net197 Maggie Blazek 3-29-07
mbowers@dbindt.com198 Monica Bowers 5-16-07
mcarpenter@neb.rr.com199 Mike Carpenter 3-26-07
mcassner@neb.rr.com200 Amy Cassner 3-27-07
mcintani@hotmail.com201 Mike Cintani 3-27-07
mcutshall@neb.rr.com202 Mike Cutshall 3-27-07
meltonv@midlandspkg.com203 Vicki Melton 3-29-07
merejohn@ix.netcom.com204 Meredith Campbell 5-17-07
mhudo@allstate.com205 Margaret Hudoba 3-28-07
mitchneddenriep@yahoo.com206 Mitch Neddenriep 3-28-07
mjfrance@alltel.net207 Jeanen France 4-27-07
mjfrance@alltel.net208 Jeanen France 4-4-07
mjfrance@alltel.net209 Jeanen France 3-24-07
mjohnstone@neb.rr.com210 Carol Johnstone 5-16-07
mkenny55@alltel.net211 Mary Kenny 2-22-07
mkenny55@gmail.com212 Mary Kenny 3-26-07
mls312@gmail.com213 Megan Strain 3-27-07
mmaude@neb.rr.com214 Matt Maude 5-16-07
mneukirch@kinseymorris.com215 Mary Ann Neukirch 3-29-07
monga326@aol.com216 3-28-07
monga326@aol.com217 5-16-07
mspeid@lps.org218 Shelley Speidell 3-24-07
mtooze@gisworkshop.com219 Marcus Tooze 3-28-07
mvrtiska@neb.rr.com220 Michael Vrtiska 3-30-07
mwandvkb@aol.com221 Mike Brady 3-31-07
mwandvkb@aol.com222 Michael Brady 3-28-07
myflhtharley@yahoo.com223 Duane Bauer 3-27-07
nata@alltel.net224 Judy McDowell 3-27-07
nataleehart@hotmail.com225 Natalee Hart 4-5-07
natalie@sfimg.com226 Natalie Pounds 3-28-07
nebraskapie@gmail.com227 Jennifer 3-29-07
nferg-son@hotmail.com228 Norland Ferguson 3-26-07
nrwassik@aol.com229 3-22-07
Nrwassik@aol.com230 3-30-07
nsapp@mydigitaldefense.com231 Neal Sapp 5-17-07



Email address name (if noted) email date rec’d by cic unless noted
nsherdon@notes.state.ne.us232 Noelie Sherdon 3-28-07
NTucker@cwgins.com233 Nancy Tucker 3-27-07
nuerano4@aol.com234 3-28-07
pallen@unlnotes.unl.edu235 Paula Allen 3-29-07
pbracken@neb.rr.com236 Pat Bracken 3-31-07
pete@peasebindery.com237 Pete Lange 3-27-07
pfey51@hotmail.com238 Pat Fey 4-11-07
pfey51@hotmail.com239 Pat Fey 3-27-07
pholmes@unlnotes.unl.edu240 Pamela Holmes 3-29-07
pieGramma@aol.com241 Claridy Stauffer 3-28-07
pjelee@aol.com242 3-30-07
porsche_944turbo@hotmail.com243 Kurt Krueger 4-4-07
prairie13us@neb.rr.com244 Jim/Maureen Harvey 3-27-07
pstarr1@unl.edu245 Pamela Starr 4-6-07
quiller@equiller.com246 Quiller Caudill 3-28-07
rcalafi@lps.org247 Ralph Calafiore 3-27-07
rcchapps@alltel.net248 Clarice Chapp 3-27-07
realgeo@neb.rr.com249 George Frederick 3-29-07
rehoover@neb.rr.com250 Richard/Elaine Hoover 4-6-07
rehoover@neb.rr.com251 Richard/Elaine Hoover 4-25-07
rgstuth@inebraska.com252 Jo Stutheit 3-28-07
ric@christensen.com253 Dick Christensen 5-15-07
ric@christensen.com254 Dick Christensen 5-11-07
rick@batten.biz255 Richard Batten 3-28-07
rjkortan@yahoo.com256 Rolanda Kortan 5-17-07
robert@alexandertechnique.com257 Robert Rickover 3-28-07
robertsheeder@hotmail.com258 Robert Sheeder 3-28-07
rpglorycamedown@yahoo.com259 Pamela Ferris 4-24-07
rpglorycamedown@yahoo.com260 Pamela Ferris 5-20-07
rsiittner@neb.rr.com261 Dick Sittner 3-28-07
rsindelar@neb.rr.com262 Becky Sindelar 3-27-07
rwidhalm@unlnotes.unl.edu263 Robert Widhalm 3-27-07
ryan.fitzgerald.qu6a@statefarm.com264 Ryan Fitzgerald 3-28-07
ryane@neb.rr.com265 Ryan Eschliman 4-4-07
samplethisnow@webtv.net266 Mark Beck 3-30-07
samplethisnow@webtv.net267 Mark Beck 3-2-07
sandersen5@neb.rr.com268 Stephan Andersen 3-28-07
sb5115@aol.com269 Scott Bour 3-27-07
sbendler@lps.org270 Scott Bendler 3-27-07
sbixby@ameritas.com271 Sherman Bixby 3-28-07
sbrosche@yahoo.com272 Sheri Brosche-Koebel 3-27-07
schnittker_jeffrey@yahoo.com273 Jeff Schnittker 3-28-07
scoobie74@windstream.net274 Robyn slightom 5-16-07
sgthomsen@ameritas.com275 Shannon Thomsen 3-27-07
sinjon45@aol.com276 John C. May 3-27-07
sjennings@neb.rr.com277 Sandra Jennings 5-16-07
slukehart@kmbs.konicaminolta.us278 Steve Lukehart 5-16-07
smiles4ya@yahoo.com279 Darla H 3-27-07
smorton@lamar.com280 Scott Morton 5-16-07
smtucker80@hotmail.com281 Shannon Tucker 3-27-07
speterse@unlnotes.unl.edu282 Shandi Petersen 3-27-07
srodrig1965@yahoo.com283 Sandra Rodriguez 5-16-07
ssedlacek@neheart.com284 Sara Sedlacek 3-28-07
SSLEMPKE2@aol.com285 3-28-07
sstidhem@lancaster.ne.gov286 Scott Stidhem 3-28-07
suejoh@neb.rr.com287 Sue Johansen 5-16-07
suelehn@yahoo.com288 Sue Lehn 5-16-07
suem2006@windstream.net289 Suzanne McMichael 3-20-07



Email address name (if noted) email date rec’d by cic unless noted
swatek@actionfs.com290 Joe Swatek 3-29-07
tandersen2@unlnotes.unl.edu291 Teresa Andersen 3-27-07
tcalfee1@yahoo.com292 Troy Calfee 3-27-07
tcbooth@aol.com293 Thomas Booth 5-17-07
tcbooth@aol.com294 Thomas Booth 5-18-07
ted@maildataprint.com295 Ted Scott 4-5-07
TEXASBIRDS@aol.com296 3-27-07
tfifer@lamar.com297 Tasha Fifer 3-28-07
TheNebraskaKid@neb.rr.com298 Terry R. Rush 3-29-07
thorkim@msn.com299 Kim Schwaninger 3-28-07
thurlbut@hotmail.com300 Tammy Hurlbut 5-16-07
thurlbut@hotmail.com301 Tammy Hurlbut 3-27-07
tiina@lps.org302 Tiina Adams 3-26-07
tj38@neb.rr.com303 Tom Johnson 3-27-07
tklaassen@neb.rr.com304 3-28-07
TLCampbell@magellanhealth.com305 Teresa Campbell 3-27-07
tma2d@allstate.com306 Teresa Martinez 3-27-07
tmiller@neb.rr.com307 Tony Miller 3-29-07
tmiller@neb.rr.com308 Tony Miller 3-27-07
tochsner@lps.org309 Tom Ochsner 3-28-07
toddfallon@yahoo.com310 Todd Fallon 3-28-07
tondrak@neb.rr.com311 Tara Ondrak 3-28-07
tsvehla@neb.rr.com312 Tom Svehla 3-28-07
tvt@neb.rr.com313 Tom & Velana 3-26-07
vlill2@unl.edu314 Vicki Lill 5-16-07
volkerk@nationwide.com315 Ken Volker 3-29-07
wees51@inebraska.com316 Louise Weides 5-17-07
wees51@netzero.ne317 Louise Weides 3-28-07
wendy.effle@usis-csd.com318 Wendy Effle 3-27-07
whamilton1@neb.rr.com319 Wanda Hamilton 3-30-07
willh@educationquest.org320 Will Hansen 3-20-07
wjordan@lps.org321 Bill Jordan 3-29-07
wmcnabb@neb.rr.com322 Wallace McNabb 3-27-07
wscott@neb.rr.com323 LaVerne Scott 5-16-07
ydzenis@unl.edu324 Yuris Dzenis 3-30-07
yeshe@juno.com325 Russell Semm 3-30-07
zzzzzletter326 Charles/Celine Calcaterra 4-19-07
zzzzzletter327 Lois Dettmer 3-29-07
zzzzzletter328 Barb Ferris 3-28-07
zzzzzletter329 Pat Flodman 4-2-07
zzzzzletter330 Donald Gregory 4-2-07
zzzzzletter331 D. Jones 5-18-07
zzzzzletter332 D. Jones 5-18-07
zzzzzletter333 Janet McKane 4-5-07
zzzzzletter334 Jan Mowery 5-21-07
zzzzzletter335 Jacci Reznicek 3-29-07

zzzzzletter336 Patricia Ridenour 5-18-07
zzzzzletter337 John Scheidt 5-21-07
zzzzzletter338 Frank Sherbondy 5-17-07
zzzzzvoice message339 Sarah Porto 5-11-07
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